
Automotive Dealership
Cleaning and Maintenance Solutions

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
“THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE”



Our History 
Since 1911, Simoniz has been a leading manufacturer of cleaning products for the commercial, institutional, 
industrial and automotive markets. Simoniz slogans, “Motorist Wise, Simoniz” and “It shines while it dries” 
were seen, heard and recognized by millions of Americans. When it comes to cleaning and protecting vehicles, 
Simoniz is the brand preferred by millions of professionals nationwide.

Our Products 
Simoniz manufactures over 2500 cleaning products for the widest spectrum of workplace environments. Our 
formulas use the most innovative cleaning solutions that are better for you, your customers and the environment.

Our Facility 
Our quality products are manufactured and supported by our three state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities and 
seven distribution centers throughout the United States totaling over 500,000 sq. ft., including high speed filling 
lines, bulk storage tanks and quality engineered material handling systems to name a few. 

Our Team
Our laboratories are staffed by professional chemists and engineers who continue to formulate the country’s 
most extensive line of high performance cleaning products. These products are supported by a quality sales 
force and service staff committed to servicing your needs.

WE HAVE YOUR BACK(ROOM) COVERED

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
“THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE”



3

Table Of Contents

Aerosols.............................................................. 4

All-Purpose ......................................................... 6
General Cleaners ..................................................................6

Aqua ChemPacs Water-Soluble Packs .................................7

Car Wash Products ............................................ 8
Presoaks ................................................................................8

Foam Soaps ..........................................................................8

Wheel & Rim Cleaners ..........................................................9

Drying Agent ..........................................................................9

Windshield Wash ...................................................................9

Detail Products ................................................. 10
Polishes & Compound Cleaner ...........................................10

Solvent-Based Tire Dressings .............................................10

Water-Based Tire Dressings ................................................10

Leather Cleaner Products ....................................................11

Express Blend Center ..........................................................11

Degreasers & Pressure Washing Products ...... 12

Floor Cleaners & Absorbent ............................. 13

Hand & Skin Care ............................................. 14
Waterless Hand Cleaners  ...................................................14

Foam Soaps & Sanitizers  ...................................................14

Hand Dispensers .................................................................14

Windshield Treatment ....................................... 15

Deodorizing & Sanitizing Treatment ................. 16

Ceramic Sealant ............................................... 18

Index ................................................................. 19



4

Aerosols
4 FOR ONE
Penetrant, Water Displacer, Protectant & Rust Remover 

 � Penetrates rust and corrosion
 � Long lasting penetration
 � Resists temperature breakdown
 � Creeping formula

Net Weight: 11.75 oz
Packaging: 12 per case I S3385012

BATTERY CLEANER
 � Improves battery performance
 � Minimizes current leakages
 � Leaves a protective film
 � Color indicator shows red in the presence of 

acid and yellow when neutralized
 � Regular use increases battery performance and 

life expectancy
Net Weight: 18 oz
Packaging: 12 per case I S3511012

BATTERY PROTECTOR
 Industrial Battery Terminal Sealer and Protector

 � Extends battery life, prevents corrosion and 
remains flexible

 � Ideal for use on battery powered scrubbers, 
cars, construction equipment, electric fork-lifts, 
municipal vehicles and trucks

Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 12 per case I S3512012

BIG ORANGE CRUSH
Heavy-Duty Citrus Degreaser 

 � Degreases and deodorizes
 � Uses natural citrus
 � Emulsifies in water
 � No ozone damaging CFCs

Net Weight: 15 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case I S3383012

CARB CLEANER
Instant Tune-Up Formula

 � Eliminates rough idling
 � Improves overall performance, acceleration and 

gas mileage
 � Cleans carburetor to bare metal to maximize 

performance
 � Helps free valves, automatic chokes, heat risers 

and intake parts
 � Dissolves varnish, carbon, dirt and grease 

instantly with powerful flushing action
Net Weight: 12 oz
Packaging: 12 per case I S3510012



5

CLEAR LUBE
Penetrating Gel Lubricant with PTFE 

 � Resists water wash-out
 � High temperature range -30° to 600°F
 � Long lasting
 � High adhesion strength
 � Resists throw off

Net Weight: 15 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case I S3391012

FORMULA 54
Penetrating Lubricant with PTFE 

 � 360° valve
 � Excellent long lasting lubrication
 � Penetrates rapidly
 � Defends against corrosion
 � Dissolves grease
 � Works in broad temperature ranges

Net Weight: 15 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case I S3386012

GLASS CLEANER
 � Cleans and polishes glass, mirrors and other 

non-porous surfaces  
 � No dripping, no running and no streaking

Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case I S3321012

SILICONE LUBE
 � Specially formulated for lubricating items that 

require a clean dry substance to reduce friction 
at medium to low load resistance

 � Lubricates locks, hinges, equipment linkages, 
pulleys, bearings, slide mechanisms, gear 
drives, chain drives, windows, etc.

 � For use on metal, plastic and wood
Net Weight: 9.25 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case I S3513012

SIMO SOLV-A
Solvent Cleaner Degreaser 

 � Cleans instantly and fast evaporating
 � Non-chlorinated and plastic safe
 � Leaves no residue

Net Weight: 13 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case I S3387012

METERED AEROSOL 
CABINET
Packaging: 1 each 
I EP723CO

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
Multi-Purpose Grease 

 � High stability, heat resistant to +350°F
 � High load carrying
 � Use on u-joints, wheel bearings, hinges, latches, 

automotive, trucks, industrial equipment etc.  
Net Weight: 12 oz 
Packaging: 12 per case I S3382012

METERED AEROSOLS 
Air Fresheners for Restrooms 

Cinnamon I EP723CN

Mango I EP723MA

Mountain Air I EP723MT

Potpourri I EP723PT

Sunburst I EP723SB

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

Orange Smoothie I S3390012

Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 12 per case



6

All-Purpose Cleaners

BRITE GLASS CLEANER
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

 � Effective on all non-porous surfaces
 � Non-ammoniated and streak-free
 � Ready-to-use

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal   I B0400

KLEEN SPRAY
Ready-To-Use Butyl All-Purpose Cleaner

 � Effectively cleans walls, vinyl, aluminum, etc.
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 55 gal I S3440

QUAT 32 LEMON
Quaternary Disinfectant Germicidal / Odor Counteractant 
Cleaner

 � Neutral pH
 � Kills common germs such as Escherichia coli 

(E. coli), Staphylococcus aureus (Staph), 
Salmonella choleraesuis (Salmonella),  
Streptococcus pyogenes (Strep) and Influenza A

Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 55 gal  I Q3002 
  

BATHROOM CLEANER
 � Concentrated organic acid cleaner formulated to 

remove a wide variety of soils
 � Cleans away soap scum, body oils and dirt
 � Can be used to clean most surfaces such as 

walls, floors, sinks, etc. 
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz I G1460032

GLASS CLEANER 
 � Formulated to remove a wide variety of soils
 � Cleans and shines glass, mirrors, sinks, counter 

tops, stainless steel and other hard surfaces
 � Non-streaking

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz I G1461032

LAVALOSSO CLEANER 
All-Purpose Cleaner, Degreaser & Deodorizer

 � Effectively cleans walls, vinyl, aluminum, etc.
 � Lavender-scented

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz I G1462032

ORANGE ’N KLEEN
Neutral Multi-Purpose Cleaner

 � Removes dirt and grime from hard surfaces 
including ceramic tile, marble, linoleum, 
terrazzo, vinyl, plastic and metals

 � d-limonene-based
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal I EP731

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

 � Sanitizes hard non-porous surfaces
 � Use on lockers, benches, tables, sinks, 

restroom, etc.
 � Effective against Escherichia coli (E.coli), 

Staphylococcus aureus (Staph), Salmonella 
choleraesuis (Salmonella) and Streptococcus 
pyogenes (Strep)

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz I EP720006

RTU PRODUCTS
Packaged In Comfort Grip Bottle With Trigger



7

CITRUS ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER 
for quarts and mop buckets

 � Quickly removes dirt, grease and grime while 
leaving the surface film-free

 � For use on floors, walls, counters, equipment 
and painted areas

Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging:  12 x 20/jar   I AQ609
 Yield: 20 qts/jar, 240 qts/case

 4 x 100/tub   I AQ738
 Yield: 100 qts/tub, 400 qts/case

Dilution: 1 packet per 1½ - 3½ gallons
Packaging: 1 x 100/tub I AQ510-100 
 Yield: 250 gal/tub

DISINFECTANT CLEANER 
Cleaner, Disinfectant, Detergent & Deodorizer for quarts 
and mop buckets

 � For general cleaning and deodorizing of toilet 
bowls and restaurant food contact surfaces

 � Effective against Salmonella choleraesuis, 
Staphylococcus aureus, MRSA, VISA and VRE 
Virucide  Kills Pandemic 2009 H1N1 Influenza 
A virus 

Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging: 12 x 20/case  I AQ169
 Yield: 12 x 20 qts/jar, 240 qts/case

Packaging: 1 x 100/tub, 2 gal/23 grams  I AQ160 
 Yield: 200 gal/tub

HEAVY-DUTY 
FLOOR CLEANER 
For auto scrubbers and mop buckets

 � Concentrated and formulated for daily 
maintenance program

 � Thoroughly cleans dirt and traffic soils including 
black heel marks

 � Mild enough for daily cleaning, yet effective for 
deep scrubbing at stronger dilutions

Dilution: 1 packet per 1½ - 2 ½ gallons
Packaging: 1 x 100/tub I AQ508 
  Yield: 250 gal/tub
Packaging: 4 x 100/tub I AQ114 
  Yield: 250 gal/tub, 1000 gal/case

GLASS & HARD SURFACE CLEANER
for quarts

 � An effective formulation that dissolves grease, 
films, smears and fingerprints

 � Excellent on glass, windows, showcases and 
hard surfaces

 � Resists re-soiling, smearing and fingerprints  
Dilution: 1 packet per quart
Packaging: 12 x 20/jar I AQ608 
   Yield: 20 qts/jar, 240 qts/case
Packaging: 2 x 100/tub I AQ730
   Yield: 100 qts/tub, 200 qts/case

 MEDIUM RACK I 5 PRODUCTS I ACPRM

AQUA CHEMPACS RACK SYSTEM

AQUA CHEMPACS
WATER-SOLUABLE PACKS

 � Dissolves easily in 
water

 � Safe and easy-to-use
 � Reduces waste

 � Precise portion control
 � Inventory control
 � Each container makes 

20 quarts



8

Car Wash Products

PRESOAK PLUS
High pH Alkaline Detergent

 � A liquid presoak detergent combining alkaline 
and solvent-based ingredients

 � Effective in regions with high levels of clay and 
oil-based road film

 � Use as a presoak in friction washes and touch-
free conveyor or high pressure in-bay automatic 
wash process 

 � Medium foam levels and free-rinsing
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal  I W41430

FOAM SOAPS

SUPREME
 � A high foaming viscous liquid, neutral detergent 

designed to be used with cloth
 � Provides tremendous lubricity and high foam 

levels
 � May be applied through any foamer or nozzles 

directly onto cloth
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal I S3630

WASH N’ SHINE
 � A high foaming, lemon-scented and bio-

degradable car wash soap
 � Safe for all automotive paints

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal 
   I W4210

PRE-SOAKS

ULTRA
 � A unique alkaline high foaming liquid body 

shampoo 
 � Designed to penetrate road film in friction wash 

applications
 � This product is a stronger cleaner and produces 

more foam than most alkaline detergents
 � Product carries through friction cleaning material 

while maintaining its cleaning and lubricating 
ability

 � Rinses easily
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal 
   I U3930

350-C
 � A high foaming viscous low pH liquid detergent
 � Provides a high level of foam and lubricity for 

any foam or cloth applications
 � Apply directly to car through foam sticks or 

through lubrication functions for friction
Packaging: 5 gal, 15 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal 
   I C0750

HAND SHAKE
 � A liquid high foaming vehicle wash
 � Safe and non-corrosive
 � Can be used in automatic conveyor and hand 

wash applications
 �  A favorite in auto dealer prep and detail shop 

wash bays
 � Works well as a cloth lubricant and great in 

foamer applicators
 � Free-rinsing and delivers a bright shine to every 

vehicle
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal 
   I H4000



9

BRAKE AWAY
 � Non-acidic brake dust and wire wheel cleaner 

that combines safety and performance
 � Formulated with solvents and wetting agents to 

break the bond that holds brake dust and other 
oily dirt to wheels

 � May be used manually or through an on-line 
wheel applicator

 � Safe for most wheels but should not be applied 
to hot wheels or allowed to dry on surface 

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 55 gal
  I A0200

TOTAL WHEEL
 � A non-acidic, liquid alkaline wheel, rim and brake 

dust cleaner
 � Contains a unique blend of alkaline along with 

unique solvents to remove brake dust
 � Leaves the wheel clean with an extreme shine

Packaging: 5 gal, 15 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal
  I W4148

WHEEL & RIM CLEANERS

WINDSHIELD WASH

WINDSHIELD WASHER ANTIFREEZE 
CONCENTRATE
Solvent-Based Windshield Wash

 � Non-streaking
 � Provides excellent cleaning in sub-freezing 

temperatures
Packaging: 5 gal, 55 gal    
    I W4240

CITRUS SEAL & SHINE 
 � A highly concentrated citrus-scented drying 

agent/clearcoat
 � Provides excellent beading and water breaking 

on the surface of the vehicle
 � An excellent product for any drying agent 

application
 � Works well in any tunnel, drive-thru car wash or 

in-bay automatic car wash
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal   
   I C3050

DRYING AGENT



10

Detail Products

For a full line of detail products, tools and 
marketing material, see our Detail Direct catalog

SOLVENT-BASED TIRE DRESSINGS

EXTREME SHINE
 � High gloss solvent-based dressing for tires and 

exterior black trim
 � Product will apply easily leaving a durable gloss 

finish
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal
  I E1020

RESINATE
 � High quality protectant that restores unpainted 

molding and rubber to a “like new” look
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal
  I R1020

WATER-BASED TIRE DRESSINGS

BLACK BEAUTY
 � Highest gloss and longest lasting water-based 

tire dressing 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal
  I B3200

PRISM
 � High gloss and long lasting water-based “gel” 

dressing
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 15 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal
  I P3200

POLISHES & COMPOUND CLEANER

CORRECTION CREME
 � An easy-to-use light cut compound and polish in 

one that removes light oxidation and swirls marks
 �  Removes minor acid rain contamination, light 

scratches and increases gloss on base coat, gel 
coat and clear coat paint finishes 

 � Can be used as a one-step, quick hazing cleaner 
wax, or as a light compound in a buffing process  

 � Use by hand, with an orbital polisher or a variable 
speed buffer

Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal I S3176

EXPRESS WAX
 � Easy product coverage and removal in a brief 

amount of time for illustrious results
 � Excellent on clear coats, chrome and perfect for 

glass polishing
 � Use by hand or random orbital buffer

Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal I S3281

SURE SHINE
 � Easy-to-use polymer based polish provides the 

ease of a liquid and the durability of a paste
 � Can be used as an express wax and offers high 

gloss and exceptional slickness within minutes of 
application

 � Apply by hand, random orbital polisher or 
variable speed buffer

 � Will not leave residue on unpainted moldings
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal I S3263



11

LEATHER/VINYL PRODUCTS

IN & OUT
 � Thick, highly viscous surface dressing for tires, 

trim, dash, leather, etc.
 � Best applied through a “ketchup bottle” type 

applicator
 � Excellent gloss and durability

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 55 gal
  I I1680

VINYL & LEATHER DRESSING
 � Ready-to-use water-based surface dressing for 

tires, trim, dash, leather, etc. 
 � Best applied by hand
 � Excellent gloss and durability 

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal  I V4100

EXPRESS BLEND CENTER

#1 CARPET & UPHOLSTERY CLEANER
 � Effectively cleans carpets, headliners and vinyl 

panels 
 � Safe for all types of interior cleaning 

Dilution: Up to 1:4
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal I S3900

#2 VINYL DRESSING
 � High quality, water-based product to revitalize and 

renourish rubber, vinyl and plastic wheel wells  
 � Outstanding protectant for both interior and exterior 

Dilution: Up to 1:4
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal I S3925

#3 GLASS & MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER
 � Specially developed, quick drying glass cleaner 

suitable for use on all types of glass including 
tinted windows  

 � Equally effective on all types of hard surfaces 
Dilution: Up to 1:4
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal I S3950

#4 CLEANER DEGREASER
 � Versatile and economical all-purpose cleaner 
 � For pre-spot of carpets, engine cleaning, wheel 

wells, vinyl and convertible tops, white and black 
tires 

Dilution: Up to 1:10
Packaging: 5 gal, 30 gal, 55 gal I S3975

 � Color & number coded dilution control station
 � Economical - using ultra concentrated products
 � Eliminates guesswork - dilutions preset by manufacturer
 � No spillage
 � English & Spanish labeling on secondary containers

I HYDSP3116



12

Degreasers & Pressure Washing Products

FORMULA 60
Heavy-Duty All-Purpose Cleaner & Degreaser

 � Quickly cleans and degreases heavy duty oils, 
grease, road film, etc.

 � Use on hoods, vents, heavy machinery, stainless 
steel, concrete floors, white wall tires, engines 
and more

Dilution: Light Duty: 1:64
Medium Duty: 1:32
Heavy Duty: 1:5 - 1:10
Packaging: 5 gal, 55 gal I F1910

PURPLE Z-100
Heavy-Duty Butyl Degreaser

 � Shop floor cleaner
 � Effective as pressure wash detergent

Dilution: 1:60
Packaging: 5 gal, 55 gal  I Z4569

SYN SOLV 140
Solvent-Based Parts Washer Liquid

 � Contains blend of solvent and emulsifiers to 
loosen greasy, oily dirt in parts washer tanks

 � Can be used as a pre-soak in steaming 
operations

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 5 gal, 55 gal   I S3660

TRUE
Alkaline All-Purpose Vehicle Cleaner

 � Free-rinsing and gives outstanding results in 
cold water

 � Cuts through film build-up on trucks, equipment 
and in degreasing operations

Dilution: 1:60
Packaging: 5 gal, 55 gal   I T3830



13

Floor Cleaners & Absorbent
AP-7
No-Rinse Neutral pH Floor & All-Purpose Cleaner

 � Use on all tile, vinyl and linoleum floors
 � Formulated to safely clean floors without dulling 

or removing the protective finish
 � Lifts and suspends soil for easy removal while 

restoring the high gloss
 � Lemon-scented

Dilution: 1:128 - 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 55 gal  I P2666

SUPER X-100
Powdered Concrete Floor Cleaner

 � Effectively cleans all concrete floors
 � Not recommended for resilient floors such as 

linoleum and asphalt or wood floors
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 50 lb carton, 100 lb drum, 
 420 lb drum    I S3620

EVERZORB
Automotive & Industrial Absorbent

 � Fully encapsulates all automotive spills, battery 
acid, paint, liquid and food products, etc.

 � Absorbs instantly and is dust-free
 � Leaves no slippery residue or messy clean-up
 � Can be re-used up to 5X’s
 � Environmentally friendly and non-toxic

Packaging: 5 lb bag    I Z5002

HEAVY-DUTY 
FLOOR CLEANER 
For auto scrubbers and mop buckets

 � Concentrated and formulated for daily 
maintenance program

 � Thoroughly cleans dirt and traffic soils including 
black heel marks

 � Mild enough for daily cleaning, yet effective for 
deep scrubbing at stronger dilutions

Dilution: 1 packet per 1½ - 2 ½ gallons
Packaging: 1 x 100/tub I AQ508 
  Yield: 250 gal/tub
Packaging: 4 x 100/tub I AQ114 
  Yield: 250 gal/tub, 1000 gal/case

AQUA CHEMPACS
WATER-SOLUABLE PACKS



14

Hand & Skin Care

ALL NATURAL
Industrial Strength Hand Cleaner 

 � Removes all types of industrial soils
 � Aloe enriched - prevents hands from cracking 

and drying
 � Uses natural scrubbing walnut shells
 � Rinse with water if desired
 � VOC Compliant

Packaging: 4 x 4 liters I 235883

CHERRY BLAST
Industrial Strength Hand Cleaner 

 � Fortified with pumice for maximum cleaning
 � Neutralizes diesel and petroleum odors
 � Contains emollients to prevent cracking and 

drying
 � Rinse with water if desired
 � Non-irritating

Packaging: 4 x 4 liters  I 233053

WATERLESS HAND CLEANERS FOAM SOAPS & SANITIZERS

ANTI-BAC
 � Perfectly suited for restrooms and hospitality 

areas
 � Light green with mild floral fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml I A00491000

COOL BLUE
Foaming Hand & Body Wash

 � Ideal for hand and skin washing
 � Leaves skin smooth and fresh
 � Blue with mild floral fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml I C06641000

SANI-CHECK DESK TOP HAND 
SANITIZER

 � Alcohol-based
 � Moisturizes with skin soothing emollients
 � Rapid kill rate of 99.999% within 15 seconds
 � No rinsing required
 � Colorless with neutral scent

Packaging: 12 x 250 ml I SANIFOAM12

DISPENSER DAA501501/DAA501401DISPENSER 49700-1



15

Windshield Treatment

Use VisionBlade on any glass to repel water. Unlike other 
commercial rain repellents that can wash away in a matter 
of days, VisionBlade forms a chemical bond with glass that 
increases water repellency, causing it to bead and shed. 
VisionBlade glass treatment lasts up to six times longer 
than silicone-based products. 

Designed for professional application on aircrafts, auto 
windshields, side windows, rear windows, glass shower 
doors or any other glass surface, VisionBlade is a long-last-
ing glass treatment.

— Repels rain for remarkable improved vision
— Makes it easier to clear ice, snow and even dirt
— Reduces glare in the rain, especially at night
— Helps reduce water marks and keeps down salt water

Why VisionBlade?

A University of Michigan study indicated that auto glass 
treatments can improve a driver’s visual acuity by nearly 
35%. Additionally, a driver’s response time to identify a 
small target was improved from four second to three sec-
ond. At 45 mph, that represents 58 feet.

What is VisionBlade?

Reduces glare in the rain and repels 
water for remarkable improved vision.

Windshield protection that improves 
vision clarity.

Provides hydrophobic protection 
against rain and environmental
elements.

better vision...safer driving

24 labeled applicators

1 printed carton

1 die cut insert for product nesting

24 windshield stickers

24 brochures

24 mirror hangers

1 tri-lingual instruction card

1 SDS sheet

VisionBlade® Kit Includes:

®VisionBladeVisionBlade
SIMONIZ®



16

Deodorizing & Sanitizing Treatments

™

SIMONIZ®

What’s In Your Vehicle?
Odors, odors and more than just odors.

In addition to odors related to pets, tobacco, food, vomit, mold and mildew, there are more than 500 different 
fungi, viruses, bacteria and their spores that thrive in vehicles. Door handles, seats and floors are breeding 
grounds for germs that do more than just devalue a vehicle; they are hot spots for dangerous viruses and se-
rious illness as well. Whether it’s new or pre-owned, drivers want a vehicle that is deodorized, decontaminated 
and sanitized. Masking odors with odor bombs, aerosols, sprays and ionizers still leaves behind bacteria and 
smells that can affect a drivers health. 

As people spend more time commuting, transporting and traveling, a clean, odorless and bacteria-free envi-
ronment is essential.

No one wants a vehicle that smells and makes them sick!   

SIMONIZ 
ODOR-OUT™  
DELIVERY SYSTEM

What’s The Solution?
Simoniz ODOR-OUT Delivery System

Simoniz ODOR-OUT is a fast, safe and most effec-
tive solution for eradicating odors and odor causing 
bacteria in vehicles. It contains no dangerous VOC’s, 
phthalates or ozone.

Upon contact with water, Simoniz ODOR-OUT tablet is 
self-activated to release chlorine dioxide (ClO2) vapor, 
a safe biocide, in an easy-to-use delivery system. Be-
cause it exists as a vapor, it can penetrate any porous 
material or surface throughout the vehicle, allowing 
direct contact with odor causing compounds.

How to Use?
Simply drop one 20 gram Simoniz ODOR-OUT tab-
let (Sani-Tab 20G) in 4 ounces of water. Turn A/C 
on and allow Sani-Tab to fully dissolve and dissi-
pate. Process takes approximately 1 hour. 

One Simoniz ODOR-OUT tablet treats a 400 square 
foot area.

Destroys odor and odor 
causing bacteria



17

SIMONIZ ODOR-OUT™ Auto Deodorizer Kit S6002001 1

 Kit includes: S6002006 6 kits/case
 4 - 20 gram ClO2 tablets 
 1 dispenser cup
 4 static window clings 

 Enough tablets to deodorize and sanitize 
 4 vehicles

SIMONIZ SANI-TAB™ 20G Replenishment Tablets S6000012 12 tablets/case 
 
 

 Product Item# Package Size

SIMPLE to use vapor
release system

REMOVES musty, pet,
tobacco smells and
organic  odors, mold
and mildew

ERADICATES - doesn’t
mask

LEAVES a clean, safe and
pleasant smelling vehicle

WATER ACTIVATED - no
spraying, no plugging in,
no batteries

LEAVES no residue

SAFE to use on common
automotive fabrics and
materials

ECO-FRIENDLY, non-
toxic and biodegradable

What are the 
Benefits? 
of SIMONIZ ODOR-OUT™ 
Delivery System?

Let your customers know that their vehicle has gone 
through a thorough deodorizing and sanitizing process 
and any odors, germs and bacteria that may have been 
left behind or not properly treated have been completely 
eradicated. A must for the pre-owned market.

TREATS ODORS IN CARS, SUV’S AND TRUCKS

SIMONIZ CAR INTERIOR SANITIZER, DISINFECTANT 
& DEODORIZER
Virucidal, Fungicidal, Mold and Mildew Control

 � Ready-to-use
 � Cleans and disinfects in one easy step
 � Effective as a surface sanitizer against Staphyoccoccus aureus, 

Enterobacter aerogenes and as a disinfectant against 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa, Staph and more

 � Use on soft surfaces such as upholstery, fabric, seat cushions, 
etc. and hard nonporous surfaces of dashboards, steering wheels, 
windows, doors, instrument panels, mirrors, fiberglass, etc.

Packaging: 1x 32 oz  I S202600Q

                    6 x 32 oz I S2028006

“SANITIZED FOR 
YOUR PROTECTION”



18

Ceramic Sealant

Item# VB1000

DIAMOND PLATE®

Perfect for F&I Department and Sales 
representative desks to represent you 
are a Certified Simoniz® Diamond 
Plate® Dealer.

Mini Hood Display
Diamond Plate 
Mini Hood

Item# DP1106

Perfect for F&I Department and Sales 
representative desks.

Desk Topper Pop Up Sign
Diamond Plate Desk
Top Pop-Up Sign - 9.5”x12”

Great display for waiting rooms, 
lobbies and any showroom.

Diamond Plate Large 
Pop-Up Sign - 33”x78”

Item# DP1107 Item# DP1108

This brochure provides product and 
coverage information.

Diamond Plate Brochure

Diamond Plate Customer
Brochure

Item# DP1105

Protects Against

• ACID RAIN
• BIRD DROPPINGS
• INSECTS 
• HARD WATER SPOTS

• SUN AND UV DAMAGE
 RESULTING IN:
 - FADING
 - CHALKING
 - LOSS OF GLOSS

1 Vial of the Patent Pending Diamond Plate
VisionBlade Hydrophobic Windshield Protector
Gloves
Applicator
Microfiber Finishing Towel
P.O.S. Customer Hand Outs
The Diamond Plate Warranty 

Diamond Plate Kit Includes:

The Diamond Plate 2 Year Warranty
Is supported by the Simoniz Claims 
Department. 

Item# DPKIT-6

Showroom Floor Pop Up Sign

Diamond Plate is a nano ceramic polymer coating that reacts with your 
vehicle’s clear coat finish to form a second layer and thicker coating 
for added protection. These highly cross-linked coatings are extremely 
weather  resistant, provides UV protection, wear and acid rain resistance. 

Our interactive storybook plays the 
complete Diamond Plate story upon 
opening. It delivers your message 
consistently and is guaranteed to 
drive up penetration.

Diamond Plate 
Video Book

Item# DPVF



19

350-C ............................................................................................8

4 FOR ONE ..................................................................................4

ALL NATURAL ...........................................................................14

ANTI-BAC ...................................................................................14

AP-7............................................................................................13

AQUA CHEMPACS WATER-SOLUABLE PACKS..................7,13

BATTERY CLEANER ...................................................................4

BATTERY PROTECTOR .............................................................4

BIG ORANGE CRUSH .................................................................4

BLACK BEAUTY ........................................................................10

BRAKE AWAY ..............................................................................9

BRITE GLASS CLEANER ............................................................6

CARB CLEANER..........................................................................4

CHERRY BLAST ........................................................................14

CITRUS SEAL & SHINE...............................................................9

CLEAR LUBE ...............................................................................5

COOL BLUE ...............................................................................14

CORRECTION CREME .............................................................10

DIAMOND PLATE ......................................................................18

EVERZORB ................................................................................13

EXPRESS BLEND CENTER ......................................................11

EXPRESS WAX .........................................................................10

EXTREME SHINE ......................................................................10

FORMULA 54 ...............................................................................5

FORMULA 60 .............................................................................12

GLASS CLEANER........................................................................5

HAND SHAKE ..............................................................................8

IN & OUT ....................................................................................11

KLEEN SPRAY.............................................................................6

MASTER BLEND PRODUCTS ..................................................11

METERED AEROSOLS ...............................................................5

ODOR-OUT ................................................................................16

PRESOAK PLUS ..........................................................................8

PRISM ........................................................................................10

PURPLE Z-100 ...........................................................................12

QUAT 32 LEMON .........................................................................6

RESINATE..................................................................................10

RTU PRODUCTS .........................................................................6

SANI-CHECK DESK TOP HAND SANITIZER ...........................14

SILICONE LUBE ..........................................................................5

SIMO SOLV-A ..............................................................................5

SUPER X-100.............................................................................13

SUPREME ....................................................................................8

SURE SHINE..............................................................................10

SYN SOLV 140...........................................................................12

TOTAL WHEEL ............................................................................9

TRUE ..........................................................................................12

ULTRA ..........................................................................................8

VINYL & LEATHER DRESSING ................................................11

VISIONBLADE............................................................................15

WASH N’ SHINE ..........................................................................8

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE ...........................................................5

WINDSHIELD WASHER ANTIFREEZE CONCENTRATE ..........9

Index



201 Boston Turnpike · Bolton, CT 06043 · 800.227.5536 
www.simoniz.com
03.19 LITERATURE 44

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
“THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE”SINCE 1911

Your Simoniz Rep will address your specific needs, reduce your labor and 
provide a clean, safe and healthy environment.


